
Num Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

238 LÚCIO OTÁVIO SOARES M3034 - 00:02:15 26,69 01:47:55

253 ADENILSON ROMARES DA SILVA M3539 - LEMOS RACING 00:02:17 26,23 01:49:48

377 THIAGO FREITAS M1922 - 00:02:23 25,18 01:54:23

376 HENRIQUE TAVARES BUENO M1922 1 00:02:24 24,97 01:55:19

225 DENILSON DA SILVA MACIEL M3034 1 CLINICA DO PEDAL 00:02:26 24,71 01:56:34

212 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA M2329 1 00:02:27 24,47 01:57:43

230 GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA LEONEL M3034 2 00:02:28 24,39 01:58:06

247 VINÍCIUS DO CARMO BANDEIRA 

PASSOS

M3034 3 LEMOS RACE TEAM 00:02:28 24,38 01:58:07

210 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA M2329 2 JBFRACETEAM 00:02:30 23,98 02:00:05

224 DANIEL M3034 4 SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:02:31 23,84 02:00:49

299 PATRICK GERÇOSSIMO DUTRA M4044 1 SEVEN RACING 00:02:33 23,57 02:02:12

273 LUCIANO DIAS GONÇALVES M3539 1 ACADEMIA LIFE FITNESS/ 

SEVEN RACING

00:02:33 23,56 02:02:15

375 WITALO ANDRÉ DA SILVA M3034 5 FLY BIKE 00:02:33 23,53 02:02:24

407 JULIANO NEVES M3539 2 00:02:37 22,98 02:05:18

241 OSMAR SILVA LUCAS M3034 6 LEMOS RACE 00:02:37 22,98 02:05:21

237 JÚLIO CESAR MALAQUIAS RIBEIRO M3034 7 00:02:41 22,42 02:08:26

409 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRANDA M3539 3 00:02:43 22,06 02:10:33

270 LEONARDO BREGUEZ DE BARROS M3539 4 @STUDIO_GBPERSONAL 00:02:44 21,90 02:11:29

277 RICHTER QUEIROZ M3539 5 HBT 00:02:45 21,79 02:12:12

284 ANDERSON RICARDO SILVA M4044 2 LEMOS RACE TAEM 00:02:47 21,51 02:13:54

348 DAVID M3034 1 00:02:48 21,43 02:14:22

268 JÚLIO ADRIANO PIRES M3539 6 AVULSO 00:02:48 21,43 02:14:24

248 WALISON DIAS SILVA M3034 8 00:02:49 21,30 02:15:13

204 TIAGO ANDRADE GONÇALVES M1718 1 SEVEN BIKE 00:02:49 21,28 02:15:19

259 EVERTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO M3539 7 SEVEN RACING 00:02:52 20,89 02:17:52

291 EDUARDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M4044 3 STUDIO FITNESS 00:02:52 20,88 02:17:57

266 JONATHAN SULIVAN ANDRE M3539 8 MADERA ASSESSORIA / 

OFICINA CASA BIKE

00:02:53 20,80 02:18:28

297 MARCELO LOLI DE SOUSA M4044 4 ACM / EVO-2 00:02:55 20,61 02:19:45

250 WALYSON AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA 

CAMILO

M3034 9 CYCLES PERFORMANCE 00:02:55 20,57 02:20:01

304 FABRICIO DE SOUZA ROQUE M4549 1 SEVEN BIKE 00:02:57 20,36 02:21:26

227 EDIMAR JUNIOR VIANA DE CARVALHO M3034 10 00:02:57 20,32 02:21:45

265 JOAO CORREA M3539 9 DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:02:57 20,31 02:21:49

282 WELLINGTON WAGNER DA SILVA M3539 10 KADINHO TREINAMENTOS 00:02:57 20,31 02:21:49

269 LEANDRO QUITES DE OLIVEIRA M3539 11 OUROLOC LOCAÇÕES 00:02:57 20,29 02:21:57

358 GUILHERME ALMEIDA PEDROSA M3034 2 00:03:00 19,97 02:24:14

406 LUCAS DO CARMO DAMATA M1922 2 00:03:01 19,84 02:25:08

278 ROBERTO RIBAS JÚNIOR M3539 12 SEM EQUIPE 00:03:02 19,83 02:25:12

244 PHILLIPE FERREIRA M3034 11 00:03:02 19,83 02:25:14

351 ENDERSON SILVA EUZEBIO M4044 3 BIOSPORTS 00:03:04 19,54 02:27:25

317 JOSE WILSON M5054 1 SEVEN 00:03:04 19,53 02:27:26

311 PAULO GUIMARÃES DA SILVA M4549 2 SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:03:04 19,52 02:27:32

264 JAQUES LANE COTA SILVA M3539 13 00:03:06 19,40 02:28:26

256 CHARLES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA M3539 14 00:03:07 19,22 02:29:50

203 RYAN CALAZANS M1516 1 JBF RACE TEAM 00:03:08 19,11 02:30:44
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310 MILEN DE SOUZA LEMOS M4549 3 LEMOS RACE 00:03:10 18,99 02:31:40

320 MARCOS EVANGELISTA VIEIRA M5054 2 DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:03:10 18,99 02:31:41

222 ANTÔNIO CARLOS DA COSTA REIS M3034 12 00:03:11 18,85 02:32:49

263 GUSTAVO MAPA DE SOUSA M3539 15 POUSADA CHICO ANJO 00:03:12 18,71 02:33:54

342 ARTHUR M1922 4 00:03:13 18,65 02:34:23

274 LUIZ TADEU GABRIEL M3539 16 00:03:16 18,40 02:36:29

306 IVAN REIS DOS PASSOS M4549 4 DENBER ESPAÇO 

PSICOPEDAGOGICO

00:03:16 18,34 02:37:00

223 CAIO CESAR FERREIRA M3034 13 MATO E MORRO 00:03:18 18,19 02:38:20

236 JESU MADEIRA GOMES MOREIRA M3034 14 OS BRUTAIADOS 00:03:20 17,97 02:40:16

354 FLÁVIO BORBA LINDOSO M3539 5 MAROTTA 00:03:22 17,85 02:41:20

242 PEDRO MOL LEITE M3034 15 BÁRBARA BIOMEDICINA 

ESTETICA

00:03:23 17,77 02:42:02

255 ANTÔNIO KLEYSON CORRÊA M3539 17 SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:03:23 17,77 02:42:02

408 EMERSON ANTONIO MOREIRA M3539 18 00:03:26 17,46 02:44:56

290 DONIZETH JOAQUIM DE PAULA M4044 5 ACM 00:03:30 17,15 02:47:53

295 JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA JÚNIOR M4044 6 EAGLE RACING - ACM 00:03:30 17,13 02:48:10

294 FREDERICO ANTÔNIO MIRANDA 

BARRETO

M4044 7 00:03:31 17,03 02:49:07

272 LUCAS HERBERT CARNEIRO M3539 19 00:03:32 16,97 02:49:43

322 WANDER MAURO DE ARAUJO M5054 3 ACM 00:03:35 16,72 02:52:13

327 WILSON WAGNER GOMES M5559 1 DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:03:36 16,70 02:52:28

334 HELERSON M4044 1 MADERA ASSESSORIA 

ESPORTIVA

00:03:37 16,60 02:53:27

323 ALCENIDE BARBOSA M5559 2 - 00:03:38 16,55 02:54:04

368 RENATO GUILHERME BORGES M3539 6 MATO E MORRO 00:03:38 16,54 02:54:05

349 DHONATAS DOS ANJOS PEREIRA M2329 7 TEAM PDL 244 00:03:38 16,50 02:54:35

332 JOSÉ EUGÊNIO DE ASSIS SILVEIRA M6099 1 LABORATÓRIO CLAUDINO 00:03:40 16,35 02:56:06

341 RODRIGO CELSO IBRAIM M3539 2 MATO E MORRO 00:03:42 16,24 02:57:22

235 JEFFERSON MENDES MARTINS M3034 16 MTB CACHOEIRA 00:03:44 16,10 02:58:51

231 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M3034 17 00:03:45 16,03 02:59:37

316 ERIK PAGLIOTO MAZZONI M5054 4 00:03:48 15,82 03:02:02

318 JÚLIO CÉSAR EUFRÁSIO TURBINO M5054 5 ACM 00:03:50 15,64 03:04:06

373 WANDERSON ALAN PEREIRA AMARAL M3034 8 00:03:51 15,56 03:05:07

302 WENDER FLAVIO PERREIRA MARÇAL M4044 8 MATO E MORRO 00:03:54 15,42 03:06:48

313 RENATO DOS REIS M4549 5 00:03:54 15,41 03:06:53

359 GUSTAVO FREITAS FERREIRA M1718 9 00:03:54 15,39 03:07:10

293 FLÁVIO GOMES PEREIRA M4044 9 MTBC 00:04:00 14,97 03:12:23

352 FABIANO VENTURA CARVALHO M3034 10 00:04:10 14,43 03:19:39

364 MATHEUS FERNANDO MARTINS DE 

FREITAS

M1922 11 GLADIADORES 00:04:10 14,42 03:19:44

336 MARLEN ANDRADE PEREIRA LEONEL M2329 3 00:04:10 14,41 03:19:53

369 RENATO YOSERF M2329 12 TEAM PDL244 00:04:24 13,62 03:31:31

287 CLAUDIO ROGERIO MAIA M4044 10 KESKARA TEAM 00:04:25 13,58 03:32:08

289 DAVID JOSÉ DE FREITAS M4044 11 00:04:25 13,56 03:32:24

340 ROBINSON JOSÉ SOUZA DE SANTANA M4549 4 00:04:27 13,48 03:33:39

257 DALBERSON MOREIRA NEVES M3539 20 00:04:39 12,89 03:43:27

350 DOUGLAS ATAIDE ALMEIDA LAGE M3539 13 ACM 00:04:39 12,88 03:43:33

330 ANTÔNIO CLARET GOMES M6099 2 . 00:04:41 12,81 03:44:47

355 FRANCISCO MARDONES NUNES LIMA M4549 14 00:04:48 12,51 03:50:17

372 VENILTON MAGNO DE CASTRO 

MARQUES

M3034 15 00:04:48 12,50 03:50:24

346 DANIEL ELIAS GOMES M3539 16 00:04:50 12,42 03:51:52

338 PAULO CÉSAR M3539 5 MINING BIKERS 00:04:54 12,23 03:55:26

252 ADALMIR ARAÚJO MOREIRA M3539 21 COLABORADORES DO 

PEDAL

00:05:05 11,82 04:03:44

374 WILLIAM CÉSAR DE OLIVEIRA M3539 17 00:05:13 11,52 04:10:0194
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207 CARLOS OLIVEIRA PEREIRA M1922 3 00:05:38 10,65 04:30:22

218 THIAGO HELENO MARIANO M2329 3 COLABORADORES DO 

PEDAL

00:06:29 9,26 05:11:10

371 VARLEY HILÁRIO SANTOS VITOR M3539 18 ACM 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:17

339 RAFAEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO M3539 6 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:24

251 WEVERTON FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M3034 18 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:30

410 WEBER RODRIGO GOMES M3539 22 00:06:34 9,13 05:15:20

335 LUÍS EDUARDO GOMES SILVA M3539 7 00:06:35 9,12 05:15:38

95

96

97

101

98

99

100

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM                            ( 31 ) 98514-9718   

 Página : 

3 

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR 



Num Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

387 LIEGE WALTER F3039 - FLY BIKE 00:02:56 20,46 02:20:45

382 BÁRBARA DORNELLAS MACEDO F3039 - 00:03:22 17,78 02:41:58

386 LAYS MAGALHÃES ALVES DO VALLE 

VERONA

F3039 - ACM/SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:03:48 15,79 03:02:21

395 ANA CLARA MARTINS DUTRA F0022 1 ARTESANAL FIT 00:03:48 15,79 03:02:23

403 MANUELLA EDUARDA DA SILVA DUTRA F0022 2 00:04:12 14,29 03:21:31

384 DENISE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 

NEVES

F3039 1 00:04:39 12,89 03:43:24

399 JAQUELINE ROSA GOMES F3039 3 00:04:55 12,22 03:55:42

307 JUSSOLANDE DO EGITO F4099 1 00:04:57 12,13 03:57:24

383 CARLA CRISTINA COELHO ROSA F3039 2 BORA PEDALAR MARIANA 00:05:27 11,02 04:21:20

398 IASMIM RODRIGUES PEDROSA F0022 4 00:06:17 9,55 05:01:36

385 GERUCIA SILVEIRA BREGUEZ F3039 3 BORA PEDALAR 00:06:48 8,83 05:26:13
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JUNIOR

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 204 TIAGO ANDRADE GONÇALVES SEVEN BIKE 00:02:49 21,28 02:15:19

JUVENIL

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 203 RYAN CALAZANS JBF RACE TEAM 00:03:08 19,11 02:30:44

MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 225 DENILSON DA SILVA MACIEL CLINICA DO PEDAL 00:02:26 24,71 01:56:34

2 230 GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA LEONEL 00:02:28 24,39 01:58:06

3 247 VINÍCIUS DO CARMO BANDEIRA PASSOS LEMOS RACE TEAM 00:02:28 24,38 01:58:07

4 224 DANIEL SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:02:31 23,84 02:00:49

5 375 WITALO ANDRÉ DA SILVA FLY BIKE 00:02:33 23,53 02:02:24

6 241 OSMAR SILVA LUCAS LEMOS RACE 00:02:37 22,98 02:05:21

7 237 JÚLIO CESAR MALAQUIAS RIBEIRO 00:02:41 22,42 02:08:26

8 248 WALISON DIAS SILVA 00:02:49 21,30 02:15:13

9 250 WALYSON AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA CAMILO CYCLES PERFORMANCE 00:02:55 20,57 02:20:01

10 227 EDIMAR JUNIOR VIANA DE CARVALHO 00:02:57 20,32 02:21:45

11 244 PHILLIPE FERREIRA 00:03:02 19,83 02:25:14

12 222 ANTÔNIO CARLOS DA COSTA REIS 00:03:11 18,85 02:32:49

13 223 CAIO CESAR FERREIRA MATO E MORRO 00:03:18 18,19 02:38:20

14 236 JESU MADEIRA GOMES MOREIRA OS BRUTAIADOS 00:03:20 17,97 02:40:16

15 242 PEDRO MOL LEITE BÁRBARA BIOMEDICINA 
ESTETICA

00:03:23 17,77 02:42:02

16 235 JEFFERSON MENDES MARTINS MTB CACHOEIRA 00:03:44 16,10 02:58:51

17 231 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 00:03:45 16,03 02:59:37

18 251 WEVERTON FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:30

MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 273 LUCIANO DIAS GONÇALVES ACADEMIA LIFE FITNESS/ SEVEN 
RACING

00:02:33 23,56 02:02:15

2 407 JULIANO NEVES 00:02:37 22,98 02:05:18

3 409 PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRANDA 00:02:43 22,06 02:10:33

4 270 LEONARDO BREGUEZ DE BARROS @STUDIO_GBPERSONAL 00:02:44 21,90 02:11:29
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MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

5 277 RICHTER QUEIROZ HBT 00:02:45 21,79 02:12:12

6 268 JÚLIO ADRIANO PIRES AVULSO 00:02:48 21,43 02:14:24

7 259 EVERTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO SEVEN RACING 00:02:52 20,89 02:17:52

8 266 JONATHAN SULIVAN ANDRE MADERA ASSESSORIA / OFICINA 
CASA BIKE

00:02:53 20,80 02:18:28

9 265 JOAO CORREA DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:02:57 20,31 02:21:49

10 282 WELLINGTON WAGNER DA SILVA KADINHO TREINAMENTOS 00:02:57 20,31 02:21:49

11 269 LEANDRO QUITES DE OLIVEIRA OUROLOC LOCAÇÕES 00:02:57 20,29 02:21:57

12 278 ROBERTO RIBAS JÚNIOR SEM EQUIPE 00:03:02 19,83 02:25:12

13 264 JAQUES LANE COTA SILVA 00:03:06 19,40 02:28:26

14 256 CHARLES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA 00:03:07 19,22 02:29:50

15 263 GUSTAVO MAPA DE SOUSA POUSADA CHICO ANJO 00:03:12 18,71 02:33:54

16 274 LUIZ TADEU GABRIEL 00:03:16 18,40 02:36:29

17 255 ANTÔNIO KLEYSON CORRÊA SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:03:23 17,77 02:42:02

18 408 EMERSON ANTONIO MOREIRA 00:03:26 17,46 02:44:56

19 272 LUCAS HERBERT CARNEIRO 00:03:32 16,97 02:49:43

20 257 DALBERSON MOREIRA NEVES 00:04:39 12,89 03:43:27

21 252 ADALMIR ARAÚJO MOREIRA COLABORADORES DO PEDAL 00:05:05 11,82 04:03:44

22 410 WEBER RODRIGO GOMES 00:06:34 9,13 05:15:20

MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 299 PATRICK GERÇOSSIMO DUTRA SEVEN RACING 00:02:33 23,57 02:02:12

2 284 ANDERSON RICARDO SILVA LEMOS RACE TAEM 00:02:47 21,51 02:13:54

3 291 EDUARDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA STUDIO FITNESS 00:02:52 20,88 02:17:57

4 297 MARCELO LOLI DE SOUSA ACM / EVO-2 00:02:55 20,61 02:19:45

5 290 DONIZETH JOAQUIM DE PAULA ACM 00:03:30 17,15 02:47:53

6 295 JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA JÚNIOR EAGLE RACING - ACM 00:03:30 17,13 02:48:10

7 294 FREDERICO ANTÔNIO MIRANDA BARRETO 00:03:31 17,03 02:49:07

8 302 WENDER FLAVIO PERREIRA MARÇAL MATO E MORRO 00:03:54 15,42 03:06:48

9 293 FLÁVIO GOMES PEREIRA MTBC 00:04:00 14,97 03:12:23

10 287 CLAUDIO ROGERIO MAIA KESKARA TEAM 00:04:25 13,58 03:32:08

11 289 DAVID JOSÉ DE FREITAS 00:04:25 13,56 03:32:24
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MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 304 FABRICIO DE SOUZA ROQUE SEVEN BIKE 00:02:57 20,36 02:21:26

2 311 PAULO GUIMARÃES DA SILVA SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 00:03:04 19,52 02:27:32

3 310 MILEN DE SOUZA LEMOS LEMOS RACE 00:03:10 18,99 02:31:40

4 306 IVAN REIS DOS PASSOS DENBER ESPAÇO 
PSICOPEDAGOGICO

00:03:16 18,34 02:37:00

5 313 RENATO DOS REIS 00:03:54 15,41 03:06:53

MASTER C1

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 317 JOSE WILSON SEVEN 00:03:04 19,53 02:27:26

2 320 MARCOS EVANGELISTA VIEIRA DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:03:10 18,99 02:31:41

3 322 WANDER MAURO DE ARAUJO ACM 00:03:35 16,72 02:52:13

4 316 ERIK PAGLIOTO MAZZONI 00:03:48 15,82 03:02:02

5 318 JÚLIO CÉSAR EUFRÁSIO TURBINO ACM 00:03:50 15,64 03:04:06

MASTER C2

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 327 WILSON WAGNER GOMES DROGARIA AMERICANA 00:03:36 16,70 02:52:28

2 323 ALCENIDE BARBOSA - 00:03:38 16,55 02:54:04

MASTER D

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 332 JOSÉ EUGÊNIO DE ASSIS SILVEIRA LABORATÓRIO CLAUDINO 00:03:40 16,35 02:56:06

2 330 ANTÔNIO CLARET GOMES . 00:04:41 12,81 03:44:47

SUB-23

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 376 HENRIQUE TAVARES BUENO 00:02:24 24,97 01:55:19

2 406 LUCAS DO CARMO DAMATA 00:03:01 19,84 02:25:08

3 207 CARLOS OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 00:05:38 10,65 04:30:22

SUB-30

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 212 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 00:02:27 24,47 01:57:43

2 210 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA JBFRACETEAM 00:02:30 23,98 02:00:05

3 218 THIAGO HELENO MARIANO COLABORADORES DO PEDAL 00:06:29 9,26 05:11:10
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 348 DAVID M3034 - 00:02:48 21,43 02:14:22

2 358 GUILHERME ALMEIDA PEDROSA M3034 - 00:03:00 19,97 02:24:14

3 351 ENDERSON SILVA EUZEBIO M4044 - BIOSPORTS 00:03:04 19,54 02:27:25

4 342 ARTHUR M1922 - 00:03:13 18,65 02:34:23

5 354 FLÁVIO BORBA LINDOSO M3539 - MAROTTA 00:03:22 17,85 02:41:20

6 368 RENATO GUILHERME BORGES M3539 - MATO E MORRO 00:03:38 16,54 02:54:05

7 349 DHONATAS DOS ANJOS PEREIRA M2329 - TEAM PDL 244 00:03:38 16,50 02:54:35

8 373 WANDERSON ALAN PEREIRA AMARAL M3034 - 00:03:51 15,56 03:05:07

9 359 GUSTAVO FREITAS FERREIRA M1718 - 00:03:54 15,39 03:07:10

10 352 FABIANO VENTURA CARVALHO M3034 - 00:04:10 14,43 03:19:39

11 364 MATHEUS FERNANDO MARTINS DE 
FREITAS

M1922 - GLADIADORES 00:04:10 14,42 03:19:44

12 369 RENATO YOSERF M2329 - TEAM PDL244 00:04:24 13,62 03:31:31

13 350 DOUGLAS ATAIDE ALMEIDA LAGE M3539 - ACM 00:04:39 12,88 03:43:33

14 355 FRANCISCO MARDONES NUNES LIMA M4549 - 00:04:48 12,51 03:50:17

15 372 VENILTON MAGNO DE CASTRO 
MARQUES

M3034 - 00:04:48 12,50 03:50:24

16 346 DANIEL ELIAS GOMES M3539 - 00:04:50 12,42 03:51:52

17 374 WILLIAM CÉSAR DE OLIVEIRA M3539 - 00:05:13 11,52 04:10:01

18 371 VARLEY HILÁRIO SANTOS VITOR M3539 - ACM 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:17
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 334 HELERSON M4044 - MADERA ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

00:03:37 16,60 02:53:27

2 341 RODRIGO CELSO IBRAIM M3539 - MATO E MORRO 00:03:42 16,24 02:57:22

3 336 MARLEN ANDRADE PEREIRA LEONEL M2329 - 00:04:10 14,41 03:19:53

4 340 ROBINSON JOSÉ SOUZA DE SANTANA M4549 - 00:04:27 13,48 03:33:39

5 338 PAULO CÉSAR M3539 - MINING BIKERS 00:04:54 12,23 03:55:26

6 339 RAFAEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO M3539 - 00:06:29 9,25 05:11:24

7 335 LUÍS EDUARDO GOMES SILVA M3539 - 00:06:35 9,12 05:15:38
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MASTER A

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 384 DENISE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS NEVES 00:04:39 12,89 03:43:24

2 383 CARLA CRISTINA COELHO ROSA BORA PEDALAR MARIANA 00:05:27 11,02 04:21:20

3 385 GERUCIA SILVEIRA BREGUEZ BORA PEDALAR 00:06:48 8,83 05:26:13

MASTER B

Coloc. Num. Nome Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 307 JUSSOLANDE DO EGITO 00:04:57 12,13 03:57:24
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 395 ANA CLARA MARTINS DUTRA F0022 - ARTESANAL FIT 00:03:48 15,79 03:02:23

2 403 MANUELLA EDUARDA DA SILVA 
DUTRA

F0022 - 00:04:12 14,29 03:21:31

3 399 JAQUELINE ROSA GOMES F3039 - 00:04:55 12,22 03:55:42

4 398 IASMIM RODRIGUES PEDROSA F0022 - 00:06:17 9,55 05:01:36
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